
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

POBEGA Massimiliano MIA MARE COSSA 10 2 2 1 2 1 2

MORATTO Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA 4 1 1 2

SPENA Marco MIA MARE COSSA 2 1 1

MASSIMI Fabrizio MIA MARE COSSA 1 1

MOSCHELLA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA 6 2 2 1 1

CUNTO Nicola MIA MARE COSSA 1 1

PISACCO Martin MIA MARE COSSA 1 1

SEGULJA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA 6 2 1 2 1

CARPENETTI Mattia MIA MARE COSSA 2 1 1

COVI Giovanni MIA MARE COSSA 2 2

NARDO Alan MIA MARE COSSA 8 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

MOLINARO Simone MIA MARE COSSA 3 1 2

COCOLO Aaron MIA MARE COSSA 6 2 1 3

IOZZO David MIA MARE COSSA 6 2 1 2 1

ARCIERO Luca MIA MARE COSSA 1 1

MARIOLA Alessandro MIA MARE COSSA 1 1

ZUCCA Sean MIA MARE COSSA 2 1 1

ROVIS Corrado MIA MARE COSSA 4 3 1

ZIGON Christian TAVERNA DA BOE' 9 1 2 4 2

SAVIANO Manu TAVERNA DA BOE' 0

IAVARONE Stefano TAVERNA DA BOE' 8 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

WABITSCH Luca TAVERNA DA BOE' 0

DALIA Gianmarco TAVERNA DA BOE' 6 2 2 1 1

MITIC Nikola TAVERNA DA BOE' 0

MARTONE Francesco TAVERNA DA BOE' 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

BALLARIN Matteo TAVERNA DA BOE' 0



ROSSI Matteo TAVERNA DA BOE' 0

PUGLIESE Manuel TAVERNA DA BOE' 11 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

TRATTO Antonio TAVERNA DA BOE' 2 1 1

NETTIS Giovanni TAVERNA DA BOE' 5 3 2

CAPARELLO Marco TAVERNA DA BOE' 5 1 1 2 1

MILANESE Manuel TAVERNA DA BOE' 6 2 1 1 2

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo TAVERNA DA BOE' 4 1 2 1

MARCHESI Andrea TAVERNA DA BOE' 0

CALLIGARIS Walter TAVERNA DA BOE' 1 1

CAPPONI Simone TAVERNA DA BOE' 3 1 1 1

INCORVAIA Antonino REAL PANZETTA 0

D'ANGELO Lorenzo REAL PANZETTA 0

SUZZI Nereo REAL PANZETTA 3 1 1 1

MATE' Matteo REAL PANZETTA 2 2

LOJ Roberto REAL PANZETTA 0

ILJAZI Mirsad REAL PANZETTA 0

FEDELE Gabriele REAL PANZETTA 1 1

URSICH Manuel REAL PANZETTA 2 1 1

SOUSA Ibra REAL PANZETTA 0

RIGUTTO Marco REAL PANZETTA 2 1 1

GIACOMINI Nicholas REAL PANZETTA 25 7 2 1 3 2 3 3 1 3

SALVAGNO Kevin REAL PANZETTA 1 1

DI RAGOGNA Raul REAL PANZETTA 6 1 1 1 2 1

ZANELLA Fabio REAL PANZETTA 0

SPERANZA Giuseppe REAL PANZETTA 1 1

POZZECCO Daniel REAL PANZETTA 10 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

DAGNELLO Paolo REAL PANZETTA 0

GIACOMINI Matteo REAL PANZETTA 5 1 1 1 1 1



MANDUCA Michele REAL MACELLERIA 16 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

PIRAS Matteo REAL MACELLERIA 3 3

PECCHIARI Michele REAL MACELLERIA 2 1 1

VASCOTTO Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 2 1 1

PANZICA Mikael REAL MACELLERIA 3 1 1 1

GRECO Vincenzo REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

OLIVA Carmelo REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

BALLARIN Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 0

ZECCONE Giovanni REAL MACELLERIA 0

DEL PRETE Vincenzo REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

GRASSI Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 0

SAITTA Louis REAL MACELLERIA 5 4 1

ALTIN Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 6 1 2 3

VALENTE Davide REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

UBALDINI Federico REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

CATALAN Denis REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

MORASSI Marco REAL MACELLERIA 5 1 1 1 1 1

IANNUZZI Leonardo REAL MACELLERIA 3 3

MORATTO Marco REAL MACELLERIA 0

SMILOVICH Lorenzo REAL MACELLERIA 6 1 2 1 1 1

RAMADANI Astrit CLUB ALTURA 1 1

SETTANNI Giuseppe CLUB ALTURA 1 1

POLJSAK Marko CLUB ALTURA 2 2

MORELLI Christian CLUB ALTURA 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

USAI Fiorenzo CLUB ALTURA 0

BETTOSO Andrea CLUB ALTURA 1 1

BELLANTUONO Roberto CLUB ALTURA 18 2 3 3 3 2 2 1 1 1



TUFANO Domenico CLUB ALTURA 0

JAHJA Isein CLUB ALTURA 7 2 2 1 2

ODINAL Luca CLUB ALTURA 9 3 4 1 1

GERMANI Christian CLUB ALTURA 2 1 1

ROIAZ Matteo CLUB ALTURA 3 2 1

ANTONINI Giada CLUB ALTURA 0

SABAHI Aymen CLUB ALTURA 13 4 1 1 1 4 2

MOUSSA Sylla CLUB ALTURA 9 1 3 1 1 1 2

SIMSIG Paolo CLUB ALTURA 0

SCORIA Matteo CLUB ALTURA 2 1 1

KAFEXHOLLI Astrit CLUB ALTURA 3 2 1

MAGAZIN Damir CLUB ALTURA 1 1

MUCCI Francesco CLUB ALTURA 6 1 1 1 2 1

MUJRIC Edi CLUB ALTURA 11 1 3 2 1 1 3

SOUSA Ibra AFFARINFIERA F.C. 3 1 1 1

PECCHIARI Andrea AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

GHIZZONI Moreno AFFARINFIERA F.C. 1 1

HULKO oleksandr AFFARINFIERA F.C. 10 1 1 2 1 1 1 3

PECCHIAR Joy AFFARINFIERA F.C. 4 1 1 2

ZANETTI Daniel AFFARINFIERA F.C. 1 1

XHYLIQI Ariant AFFARINFIERA F.C. 2 2

LANTERI Fabio AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

BORSELLI Marco AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

FERRI Brian AFFARINFIERA F.C. 3 1 2

MEHMET Gashi AFFARINFIERA F.C. 7 1 1 2 1 2

KRZYSZTOF Sebastian AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

KRASNIQI Shqiprim AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

LUCARI Lorenzo AFFARINFIERA F.C. 1 1



DRUZGA Sebastian AFFARINFIERA F.C. 1 1

MANDORINO Terenzio AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

FERRANTE Francesco AFFARINFIERA F.C. 24 2 2 3 3 1 3 4 1 5

RONZANI Andrea AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

BLASCO Lorenzo AFFARINFIERA F.C. 22 2 1 3 1 5 1 2 2 1 2 2

BERTETTI Stefano AFFARINFIERA F.C. 1 1

DANUZZO Davide GOLDON WARRIORS 8 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

NALE Emiliano GOLDON WARRIORS 21 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 2

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo GOLDON WARRIORS 10 2 1 2 5

FAVENTO Massimiliano GOLDON WARRIORS 3 1 2

COSLEVAZ Giacomo GOLDON WARRIORS 6 3 1 2

MORATTO Nicolas GOLDON WARRIORS 0

BICOCCHI Matteo GOLDON WARRIORS 2 2

GERMAN Timothy GOLDON WARRIORS 0

STRAIN Luca GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

PLASENZIA Nicolas GOLDON WARRIORS 0

VENTURA Mattia GOLDON WARRIORS 2 1 1

DI PINTO Davide GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GAGGIA Alessio GOLDON WARRIORS 0

ROVIS Corrado GOLDON WARRIORS 0

FAVONE Carmine GOLDON WARRIORS 20 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 1

DI PINTO Davide GOLDON WARRIORS 2 2

PLAVENCIA Milton GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

GIUFFRE' Andrea GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

CIRILLO Jonathan GOLDON WARRIORS 2 1 1

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

SOSSI Matteo RED DEVILS 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1



DEGLI INNOCENTI Marco RED DEVILS 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

DOSE Federico RED DEVILS 0

GRASSI Gabriele RED DEVILS 5 1 1 1 1 1

SIMONUT Daniel RED DEVILS 5 1 1 1 1 1

SOSSI Alessio RED DEVILS 1 1

ONORATI Luca RED DEVILS 0

PEDARRA Piero RED DEVILS 0

DI BARI Michele RED DEVILS 3 1 1 1

LIMA Alessandro RED DEVILS 8 5 1 1 1

FIORI Pierfrancesco RED DEVILS 0

DILILLO Gianfranco RED DEVILS 1 1

MANIA Federico RED DEVILS 1 1

SCABAR Francesco RED DEVILS 1 1

CAMPITIELLO Samuele RED DEVILS 3 1 1 1

RED DEVILS 0

OLDANI Matteo A.S. TRONZY 0

UDINA Stefano A.S. TRONZY 3 1 1 1

RADIN Dennis A.S. TRONZY 2 2

DALBERTO Luca A.S. TRONZY 0

ISAIA Alessandro A.S. TRONZY 11 1 2 1 2 2 2 1

GELLINI Guido A.S. TRONZY 2 1 1

DEMONTE Federico A.S. TRONZY 0

AMOROSO Daniele A.S. TRONZY 35 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 1

CARACCIOLO Massimo A.S. TRONZY 1 1

ZIDARICH Omar A.S. TRONZY 4 1 3

DRAGO Mario A.S. TRONZY 0

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe A.S. TRONZY 1 1



CARDEA Stefano A.S. TRONZY 28 2 1 3 1 4 2 3 4 3 2 3

ARDIZZON Giorgio A.S. TRONZY 4 1 1 2

RUSSIANI Manuel A.S. TRONZY 5 1 2 1 1

BATTIMELLI Daniel A.S. TRONZY 1 1

MERSI Fabio A.S. TRONZY 1 1

A.S. TRONZY 0

POLONIO Jacopo I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 4 1 1 2

LOCASCIO Luca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 10 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

MEIACCO Thomas I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 6 1 1 1 2 1

SCOCCHI Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 5 2 3

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 13 2 2 2 1 3 2 1

BOSCO Daniele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 13 1 4 1 2 1 2 2

MAZZULLO Alex I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MASIELLO Antonio I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MILOS Nicola I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 3 1 1 1

GRISANCICH Andrea I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

ZACCHIGNA Stefano I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MESSINEO Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 4 2 1 1

MILINCO Mitja I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 4 1 1 2

GALVANO Gabriele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

SANTALUNA Maicol I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 3 1 1 1

SUBER Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 4 2 2

COCCETTI Gabriele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 2 1 1

GRDINA Maurizio I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

HERVATICH Omar I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

GUARINO Mirko I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 3 1 1 1

I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0



I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

RENDIMENTO GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

POBEGA Massimiliano MIA MARE COSSA 20 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3

MORATTO Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA 4 2 1 1

SPENA Marco MIA MARE COSSA 4 1 1 1 1

MASSIMI Fabrizio MIA MARE COSSA 4 2 1 1

MOSCHELLA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA 12 3 2 3 3 1

CUNTO Nicola MIA MARE COSSA 0

PISACCO Martin MIA MARE COSSA 0

SEGULJA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA 13 3 1 3 1 3 2

CARPENETTI Mattia MIA MARE COSSA 3 1 2

NARDO Alan MIA MARE COSSA 14 2 1 2 2 3 2 2

CARMINATI Daniele MIA MARE COSSA 1 1

MOLINARO Simone MIA MARE COSSA 5 3 2

COCOLO Aaron MIA MARE COSSA 4 1 1 2

COVI Giovanni MIA MARE COSSA 3 3

ARCIERO Luca MIA MARE COSSA 1 1

ZUCCA Sean MIA MARE COSSA 6 3 3

IOZZO David MIA MARE COSSA 8 2 1 3 2

ROVIS Corrado MIA MARE COSSA 6 3 3

ZIGON Christian TAVERNA DA BOE' 12 3 3 3 3

RESTAINO Mattia TAVERNA DA BOE' 3 3

IAVARONE Stefano TAVERNA DA BOE' 11 3 1 3 2 1 1

MITIC Nikola TAVERNA DA BOE' 0



DALIA Gianmarco TAVERNA DA BOE' 5 2 2 1

AMBROSINO Igor TAVERNA DA BOE' 0

MARTONE Francesco TAVERNA DA BOE' 17 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 1

BALLARIN Matteo TAVERNA DA BOE' 0

ROVERE Lorenzo TAVERNA DA BOE' 0

PUGLIESE Manuel TAVERNA DA BOE' 12 2 2 3 3 1 1

TRATTO Antonio TAVERNA DA BOE' 2 1 1

NETTIS Giovanni TAVERNA DA BOE' 6 3 3

CAPARELLO Marco TAVERNA DA BOE' 9 1 2 2 2 2

MILANESE Manuel TAVERNA DA BOE' 18 1 2 3 2 3 3 1 3

TRANI Tudor TAVERNA DA BOE' 0

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo TAVERNA DA BOE' 6 2 3 1

SAVIANO Manu TAVERNA DA BOE' 2 2

CAPPONI Simone TAVERNA DA BOE' 5 3 2

INCORVAIA Antonino REAL PANZETTA 0

D'ANGELO Lorenzo REAL PANZETTA 0

SUZZI Nereo REAL PANZETTA 0

INCORVAIA Antonino REAL PANZETTA 4 1 3

LOJ Roberto REAL PANZETTA 0

ILJAZI Mirsad REAL PANZETTA 6 3 2 1

FEDELE Gabriele REAL PANZETTA 2 1 1

URSICH Manuel REAL PANZETTA 5 3 2

MATE' Matteo REAL PANZETTA 1 1

RIGUTTO Marco REAL PANZETTA 5 2 1 2

GIACOMINI Nicholas REAL PANZETTA 30 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 3

SALVAGNO Kevin REAL PANZETTA 4 2 2

DI RAGOGNA Raul REAL PANZETTA 9 1 2 3 3

ZANELLA Fabio REAL PANZETTA 2 1 1



MONICA Dario REAL PANZETTA 0

POZZECCO Daniel REAL PANZETTA 29 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 3

SPERANZA Giuseppe REAL PANZETTA 4 1  3

GIACOMINI Matteo REAL PANZETTA 7 1 1 1 1 2 1

MANDUCA Michele REAL MACELLERIA 36 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

PIRAS Matteo REAL MACELLERIA 3 3

PECCHIARI Michele REAL MACELLERIA 6 1 1 1 3

GRECO Vincenzo REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

PANZICA Mikael REAL MACELLERIA 8 1 2 2 2 1

DEL PRETE Vincenzo REAL MACELLERIA 6 1 2 2 1

LOI Roberto REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

BALLARIN Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 0

ZECCONE Giovanni REAL MACELLERIA 8 3 2 3

SMILOVICH Lorenzo REAL MACELLERIA 12 2 2 1 1 1 2 3

GRASSI Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 0

UBALDINI Federico REAL MACELLERIA 0

STARACE Simone REAL MACELLERIA 3 3

SAITTA Louis REAL MACELLERIA 10 3 2 3 2

VASCOTTO Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 7 3 1 3

ALTIN Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 8 2 3 3

MORASSI Marco REAL MACELLERIA 8 2 1 1 1 3

VALENTE Davide REAL MACELLERIA 2 2

MORATTO Marco REAL MACELLERIA 0

CATALAN Denis REAL MACELLERIA 4 3 1

MUCCI Francesco CLUB ALTURA 7 1 2 1 2 1

SETTANNI Giuseppe CLUB ALTURA 5 3 2

KAFEXHOLLI Astrit CLUB ALTURA 8 3 3 2



RAMADANI Astrit CLUB ALTURA 1 1

ODINAL Luca CLUB ALTURA 6 3 1 2

CARLI Sammy CLUB ALTURA 0

BELLANTUONO Roberto CLUB ALTURA 11 2 1 2 2 1 3

MAFAZIN Damir CLUB ALTURA 3 3

JAHHA Isein CLUB ALTURA 6 3 1 2

MORELLI Christian CLUB ALTURA 19 2 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 1 2

MUJRIC Edi CLUB ALTURA 12 3 2 1 3 3

ROIAZ Matteo CLUB ALTURA 2 2

ANTONINI Giada CLUB ALTURA 1 1

GERMANI Christian CLUB ALTURA 1 1

MOUSSA Sylla CLUB ALTURA 6 3 1 1 1

POLJSAK Marko CLUB ALTURA 3 3

SCORIA Matteo CLUB ALTURA 3 2 1

TOGNON Stefano CLUB ALTURA 0

SABAHI Aymen CLUB ALTURA 15 3 3 3 3 3

CLUB ALTURA

CLUB ALTURA

SOUSA Ibra AFFARINFIERA F.C. 10 2 1 2 1 3 1

PECCHIARI Andrea AFFARINFIERA F.C. 9 3 1 2 1 1 1

BERTETTI Stefano AFFARINFIERA F.C. 7 2 3 2

HULKO Oleksandr AFFARINFIERA F.C. 6 1 3 2

PECCHIAR Joy AFFARINFIERA F.C. 9 1 2 3 3

ZANETTI Daniel AFFARINFIERA F.C. 1 1

XHYLIQI Ariant AFFARINFIERA F.C. 2 2

FERRI Brian AFFARINFIERA F.C. 1 1

LUCARI Lorenzo AFFARINFIERA F.C. 3 1 2

GOIA Tullio AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0



XHYLIQI Andison AFFARINFIERA F.C. 1 1

KRZYSZTOF Sebastian AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

KRASNIQI Shqiprim AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

MARSI Fabio AFFARINFIERA F.C. 1 1

MEHMET Gashi AFFARINFIERA F.C. 6 2 1 3

MANDORINO Terenzio AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

FERRANTE Francesco AFFARINFIERA F.C. 30 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3

RONZANI Andrea AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

BLASCO Lorenzo AFFARINFIERA F.C. 21 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 3 2 1 2

DE MOLA Stefano AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

COSLEVAZ Giacomo GOLDON WARRIORS 7 1 1 1 1 3

NALE Emiliano GOLDON WARRIORS 24 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1

DANUZZO Davide GOLDON WARRIORS 17 3 2 1 1 2 3 2 3

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo GOLDON WARRIORS 9 2 2 1 1 3

FERRAZZANO Alex GOLDON WARRIORS 0

PLASENZIA Nicolas GOLDON WARRIORS 0

TRAPA Aurelio GOLDON WARRIORS 0

FAVENTO Massimiliano GOLDON WARRIORS 4 1 3

GAGGIA Alessio GOLDON WARRIORS 0

MORATTO Nicholas GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GIUFFRE' Andrea GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

BICOCCHI Matteo GOLDON WARRIORS 4 2 2

PIACIENZA Simone GOLDON WARRIORS 2 2

ROVIS Corrado GOLDON WARRIORS 0

CIRILLO Jonathan GOLDON WARRIORS 5 1 1 2 1

FAVONE Carmine GOLDON WARRIORS 22 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 3 1 3

STERNI Furio GOLDON WARRIORS 3 2 1



DI PINTO Davide GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

VENTURA Mattia GOLDON WARRIORS 2 2

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

SOSSI Matteo RED DEVILS 45 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3

DEGLI INNOCENTI Marco RED DEVILS 11 3 2 1 2 1 2

DOSE Federico RED DEVILS 7 1 1 3 1 1

GRASSI Gabriele RED DEVILS 7 1 1 2 1 1 1

SIMONUT Daniel RED DEVILS 16 2 2 2 2 3 3 2

SOSSI Alessio RED DEVILS 1 1

ONORATI Luca RED DEVILS 0

PEDARRA Piero RED DEVILS 0

DI BARI Michele RED DEVILS 7 1 1 2 3

DILILLO Gianfranco RED DEVILS 0

LIMA Alessandro RED DEVILS 5 3 1 1

FIORI Pierfrancesco RED DEVILS 0

SUBER Marco RED DEVILS 0

KLUN Stefano RED DEVILS 1 1

CAMPITIELLO Samuele RED DEVILS 9 2 3 1 3

RED DEVILS 0

OLDANI Matteo A.S. TRONZY 0

UDINA Stefano A.S. TRONZY 5 1 2 2

RADIN Dennis A.S. TRONZY 3 1 2

DALBERTO Luca A.S. TRONZY 3 3

ISAIA Alessandro A.S. TRONZY 11 2 2 2 1 2 1 1

GELLINI Guido A.S. TRONZY 0

DEMONTE Federico A.S. TRONZY 0

AMOROSO Daniele A.S. TRONZY 27 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 1



CARACCIOLO Massimo A.S. TRONZY 4 1 3

ZIDARICH Omar A.S. TRONZY 14 2 3 3 1 1 1 3

DRAGO Mario A.S. TRONZY 0

CARDEA Stefano A.S. TRONZY 31 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 3

ARDIZZON Giorgio A.S. TRONZY 5 1 2 2

BATTINELLI Daniel A.S. TRONZY 1 1

MERSI Fabio A.S. TRONZY 3 1 2

RUSSIANI Manuel A.S. TRONZY 1 1

A.S. TRONZY 0

A.S. TRONZY 0

A.S. TRONZY 0

A.S. TRONZY 0

A.S. TRONZY 0

A.S. TRONZY 0

A.S. TRONZY 0

A.S. TRONZY 0

POLONIO Jacopo I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 6 1 1 3 1

LOCASCIO Luca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 12 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 1

MEIACCO Thomas I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 14 3 2 3 3 3

SCOCCHI Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 11 3 2 3 1 2

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 25 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2

BOSCO Daniele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 14 2 1 3 3 2 3

MAZZULLO Alex I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MASIELLO Antonio I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MILOS Nicola I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

GRISANCICH Andrea I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

ZACCHIGNA Stefano I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MESSINEO Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 2 2



MILINCO Mitja I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 6 1 1 3 1

HERVATICH Omar I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

GALVANO Gabriele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

GRDINA Maurizio I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

SANTALUNA Maicol I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 5 2 3

SUBER Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

COCCETTI Gabriele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

GUARINO Mirko I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 10 1 2 2 1 2 2

I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

COLAVITO Francesco MIA MARE COSSA 51 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2

MIA MARE COSSA 0

MIA MARE COSSA 0

MIA MARE COSSA 0

CALLIGARIS Walter TAVERNA DA BOE' 31 3 3 2 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 3

PESTEL Davide TAVERNA DA BOE' 5 3 2

BARDUZZI Alan TAVERNA DA BOE' 2 2

MENNA Davide TAVERNA DA BOE' 5 2 3

CAPPONI Simone TAVERNA DA BOE' 1 1

PECALLI Mauro REAL PANZETTA 37 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3



HROVATIC Stefano REAL PANZETTA 9 2 2 3 2

GIACOMINI Matteo REAL PANZETTA 2 2

GRASSI Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 0

PECCHIARI Michele REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

CIACCHI Matija REAL MACELLERIA 31 2 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 3

CHENI Flavio REAL MACELLERIA 8 3 3 2

SABADIN Marco CLUB ALTURA 2 2

VANNI Luca CLUB ALTURA 8 3 3 2

XHYLIQI Eduart CLUB ALTURA 1 1

BLASIZZA Roberto CLUB ALTURA 3 1 2

ALI Ugur CLUB ALTURA 30 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2

GERMANI Christian CLUB ALTURA 2 2

KRZYSZTOF Sebastian AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

GRANDINETTI Walter AFFARINFIERA F.C. 30 3 3 3 1 3 3 2 1 3 3 2 3

BRAMAJ Lirim AFFARINFIERA F.C. 0

GHIZZONI Moreno AFFARINFIERA F.C. 10 3 1 3 3

XHYLIQI Ardison AFFARINFIERA F.C. 6 3 3

GERMAN Timothy GOLDON WARRIORS 38 3 1 1 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 2

GIUFFRE' Andrea GOLDON WARRIORS 3 3

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

0

SCABAR Francesco RED DEVILS 48 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

SIMONUT Daniel RED DEVILS 0

RED DEVILS 0

GRIMAZ Davide A.S.TRONZY 41 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3

NORDIO Davide A.S.TRONZY 3 3

CALIO' Federico A.S.TRONZY 3 3



A.S.TRONZY 0

GRISON Sebastiano I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 25 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

MARSI Lorenzo I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 15 3 3 1 2 3 3

MESSINEO Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 6 3 3

I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0


